VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ISIN:  AT0000908504

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/25 15:40:21

Price
29.40 EUR

Difference

O

-0.51% (-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

AT0000908504

VIG

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,782 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

29.35 EUR (1,553)
29.40 EUR (1,666)
29.60 EUR

29.70 EUR

29.40 EUR

29.55 EUR
29.45926 EUR
11,723

345,350.90

58

279

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 21
Turbos 17
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/03/15 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/03/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26535494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53a8ab00bfce32e191c70b42a58d127609375262548df9b61a9dcb36f2a42bab&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff7bf602dc1499d10&time=1714139960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43e44bdc196acba596c41d4f71dedd53904c052e44b13a9ad8aec22bf8721f8d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=713ef3093e83a2bba&time=1714139960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e3430fa4529092db8ec72589ac8be9a62855316f45a5ec00327d67ed5797dc7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eefb52e8173b8d7f&time=1714139960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17c3da1a699bdcdd731cde6dd469581d43c13b938b2e131ebfe7f1c3d032e7da&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=325f312880b7fb995&time=1714139960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4377bf27211d27851b44c00ecb81cd56cbb748cd05b159e90307fd3b703df797&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2d077cbe08fbd059&time=1714139960&tool=RSC

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Details

2024/04/25 15:40

Price
29.40 EUR

Difference

21

© -051%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

AT0000908504

VIG

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,782 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

Bid (Bid size) 29.35 EUR (1,553)
Ask (Ask size) 29.40 EUR (1,666)
Open 29.60 EUR
High 29.70 EUR
Low 29.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.55 EUR
VWAP 29.45926 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,723
Trading volume 345,350.90
Number of trades 58
Last size 279
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.15% +11.72% +31.33%
Perf (abs.) +4.75 +3.10 +7.05
Beta 0.42 0.55 0.62
Volatility  14.05 17.55 21.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

All listings for VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Exchange [5] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:40 29.40 EUR

29.38 EUR (37,588)
28.78 EUR (38,400)
27.13 EUR (35,161)
25.88 EUR (30,667)
29.70 EUR (2024/04/24)
25.20 EUR (2024/02/06)
29.70 EUR (2024/04/24)
23.30 EUR (2023/06/29)

# products

21

17
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.35 58
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000908504

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2023/
06/16

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/25

13:53

08:09

15:24

08:02

09:03

08:11

08:01

11:13

17:16

12:30

17:19

08:02

29.50 EUR

29.35 EUR

741.00 CZK

29.45 EUR

29.60 EUR

29.15 EUR

29.20 EUR

29.70 EUR

26.39 USD

29.45 EUR

11,560.00 HUF

29.20 EUR

0.01

0.00

1.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.05

0.00

0.09

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400561067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

VIG~”

VIEWMA INSURANCE GROUP

Contact Details

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-390-22000
Fax: +43-50-390-99-22000

E-mail: info@vig.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hartwig Chairman of Managing

Léger Board

Peter Chairman of Managing

Hofinger Board

Gerhard Member of Executive

Lahner Committee

Gabor Lehel Member of Executive
Committee

Harald Member of Executive

Riener Committee

Liane Hirner Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Glnter Geyer
Gerhard Fabisch
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Peter Mihok

Peter Thirring
Rudolf Ertl

Andrs Kozma
Gabriele
Semmelrock-Werzer
Katarina Slezakova
Martina Dobringer

Robert Lasshofer

Zsuzsanna Eifert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
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